RFP Number: 926 Close Date:

RFP Name:

RFP PLAN HOLDERS LIST

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18, 2025

Close Time: 11:00 am

DECORATOR SERVICES for the CLARK COUNTY EVENT CENTER and CLARK COUNTY FAIR

Vendor Name, Address

Contact Name

E-Mail Address

Date E-Mailed

-or-
Added to List

5/28/2025
Tradeshow Supply House Bryan Brammer tradeshowsupplyhouse@comcas
#1 | PO Box 1536 (360) 624-4498 t.net
Brush Prairie, WA 98606
Fern Exposition Services Bjarne Blixt bblixt@fernexpo.com 5/28/2025
49 645 Linn St (503) 228-6800
Cincinnati, OH 45203
Your Party Center Pauline Mulcahy pauline@yourpartycenter.com 5/28/2025
3006 NE 112t Ave Suite E (360) 844-6673
#3 || Vancouver, WA 98682
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8

#9
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